NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Awardee List 2020
ANSO Scholarship for Young Talents
(Master’s)

UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY OF CHINA (USTC)

NAME
MUHAMMAD

SHAWAL HASSAN
SUNHYEONG PARK

GAMAL HUSSEIN ALI

AL-SHAWESH
ASIMA BASHIR

VIAN MBABAZI
JAMUNA THAPA
MAGAR
TIMOTHEE

JOHANNES JULES

HORNEK

ASA IBNU HAZMY

SAMI UL REHMAN

NAQY-UL-HASSAN

AMMARA SATTAR

AISHA HAIL KASSEM
MUKRED ALABSI

MUHAMMAD
WALEED ASLAM

NINA SUKHODOEVA

WENXUAN MA

SAHAZA DELIS

RAKOTONDRASOA

NATIONALITY
PAKISTAN

KOREA

YEMEN

PAKISTAN

UGANDA
NEPAL

GERMANY

INDONESIA

PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN

YEMEN

PAKISTAN

RUSSIA

SINGAPORE

MADAGASCAR

INSTITUTE/SCHOOL

SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY AND MATERIALS
SCIENCE, USTC

SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY AND MATERIALS
SCIENCE, USTC

SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY AND MATERIALS
SCIENCE, USTC

SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY AND MATERIALS
SCIENCE, USTC

SCHOOL OF EARTH AND SPACE SCIENCES, USTC
SCHOOL OF EARTH AND SPACE SCIENCES, USTC

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, USTC

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, USTC

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, USTC

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, USTC

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, USTC

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, USTC

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, USTC

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, USTC

SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE,
USTC

SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE,
USTC



17

18
19
20

21

22

23

24
25

26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42
43
44

45
46

47
48

OKSANA
KHAERTDINOVA
MUJAHID HUSSAIN
ZAIN SARDAR
MUHAMMAD ZAHID

SALVADOR
NTUTUMU OBAMA
OYANA

THU PHUONG DO

JEANETTE BEATRICE
YELIMON
SAMPURNA BALDE
SAMUEL NEGASH
GEBREEGZIABHER
MAVIS AMOAH
MOHAMMAD AMIN
AHMADZAI

VAGIF AGHAYEV
AHMAD TABAK
LIUBOV IVANTSOVA
LEONORA SHU LUM
DAMIRA
TLEUBAYEVA
CHANTHACHACK
KEOPHILAVONG
SARA RAQUEL
MARTINEZ
ANA-TULIA GRIGORE
CHAYMAA MALKI
SANA SARDAR
DHIAA YAHYA ALI
ABUSHIBH
SADIKCHA
TULADHAR

VITA TYTECHKO
RATCHAMONGKOL
SAENWANDEE
AZIZULLAH ZOHAIR
SANDRA ASARE
UZOAMAKA
PRECIOUS MGBACHI
ASMA ZAWAR
OMAR SUNGURA
MAKAME

WAQAS AHMED
NOBLE KWASITSEY
SETSOAFIA

RUSSIA

PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN

EQUATORIAL
GUINEA

VIETNAM

GHANA

INDIA
ETHIOPIA

GHANA
AFGHANISTAN

AZERBAIJAN
SYRIAN
RUSSIA
CAMEROON
KAZAKSTAN

LAOS
ARGENTINA
ROMANIA
MOROCCO
PAKISTAN
YEMEN

NEPAL

UKRAINE
THAILAND

AFGHANISTAN
GHANA
NIGERIA

PAKISTAN
TANZANIA

PAKISTAN
GHANA

SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE,

USTC
SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES, USTC
SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES, USTC

HEFEI NATIONAL LABORATORY FOR PHYSICAL
SCIENCES AT THE MICROSCALE, USTC
SCHOOL OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND

TECHNOLOGY, USTC

SCHOOL OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND

TECHNOLOGY, USTC
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, USTC
SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS, USTC

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS, USTC
SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS, USTC
SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS, USTC

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS, USTC
SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS, USTC

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS, USTC
SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS, USTC



49

50

51

52
53

54

55

NO.

10

11

ABAYOMI
OLUWASEGUN
AJEWOLE
CHRISTIANA
OMOLOLA
OLORUNFEMI
TOLULOPE
BOLANLE OLAIYA
NUBAH ANAN
YASMEEN
ABDALQWEE
MOHAMMED AL-
OTHRI

AMAR NABEEL ABDU
MOHAMMED

AL _SHEAVI
CHAYUT
BURANABUNWONG

NIGERIA

NIGERIA

NIGERIA

BANGLADESH
YEMEN

YEMEN

THAILAND

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS, USTC

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS, USTC

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS, USTC
SCHOOL OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS, USTC

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, USTC

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, USTC

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING SCIENCE, USTC

UNIVERSITY OF CHINESE ACADEMY OF SCIENCES (UCAS)

NAME
ABDUL-WASID
ABUBAKARI
HNIN NANDAR

FAZEELA KANEEZ
KALHORO
MANUCHEKHR
GULAKHMADOV
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
YASIN

CAROLINE NJAMBI
NDUNGU

MINLING YU

PHASIT UE-AREE

SYED ALI HAIDER
ZAIDI
JESUFEMI OLOWE

SAJID ALI

NATIONALITY
GHANA

MYANMAR

PAKISTAN

TAJIKISTAN

PAKISTAN

KENYA

CANADA
THAILAND

PAKISTAN

NIGERIA

PAKISTAN

INSTITUTE/SCHOOL
INSTITUT PASTEUR OF SHANGHAI, CHINESE
ACADEMY OF SCIENCES (CAS)
XISHUANGBANNA TROPICAL BOTANICAL
GARDEN, CAS

NATIONAL CENTER FOR NANOSCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, CAS

XINJIANG INSTITUTE OF ECOLOGY AND
GEOGRAPHY, CAS

SHANGHALI INSTITUTE OF ORGANIC CHEMISTRY,
CAS

WUHAN BOTANICAL GARDEN, CAS

INSTITUTE OF BIOPHYSICS, CAS
XISHUANGBANNA TROPICAL BOTANICAL
GARDEN, CAS

INSTITUTE OF PROCESS ENGINEERING, CAS

INSTITUTE OF TIBETAN PLATEAU RESEARCH,
CAS
INSTITUTE OF TIBETAN PLATEAU RESEARCH,
CAS



12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34

35

EMMANUEL GIDEON
IDU

UUGANZAYA
MUNKHBAT

KASUN CHETHIYA
WAJIRAPANI HERATH
HERATH
MUDIYANSELAGE
NEGAR SOLTANI

AIRADA TRIYONG
AMOS KIPKOECH
SCHADRACK
NIYONSENGA
UDITHA THEJAN
EGODAUAYANA
KANDE
PAHALAGEDARA
LINDSAY MWALATI
SIKUKU

EMILIA EMMANUEL
OBOT

KSHITIJ DAHAL

DUYEN NGUYEN THI

NAJAM US SAQIB
ZAHEER BUTT BUTT
MAMURA
KURBONALIEVA
AIDOS ADAY

ATABAY KOKANOV

GRACE IRIBAGIZA

DIDIER NGABONZIZA

JACINTA KATUNGE
KAWENZE
SAFOMUDDIN
ABDUAHADI
AYESHA RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD USAMA

ATTA ULLAH KHAN

ASHAN THUDUGALA

NIGERIA

MONGOLIA

SRI LANKA

IRAN (ISLAMIC
REPUBLIC OF)
THAILAND
KENYA
RWANDA

SRI LANKA

KENYA

NIGERIA

NEPAL

VIET NAM

PAKISTAN

UZBEKISTAN

KAZAKHSTAN

TURKMENISTA

N

RWANDA

RWANDA

KENYA

TAJIKISTAN

PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN

SRI LANKA

INSTITUTE OF URBAN ENVIRONMENT, CAS

INSTITUTE OF CHEMISTRY, CAS

RESEARCH CENTER FOR ECO-ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCES, CAS

DALIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL PHYSICS, CAS

DALIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL PHYSICS, CAS

KUNMING INSTITUTE OF BOTANY, CAS
XINJIANG INSTITUTE OF ECOLOGY AND
GEOGRAPHY, CAS

SOUTH CHINA SEA INSTITUTE OF OCEANOLOGY,

CAS

SOUTH CHINA BOTANICAL GARDEN, CAS

NATIONAL CENTER FOR NANOSCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, CAS

AEROSPACE INFORMATION RESEARCH
INSTITUTE, CAS

XISHUANGBANNA TROPICAL BOTANICAL
GARDEN, CAS

AEROSPACE INFORMATION RESEARCH
INSTITUTE, CAS

KUNMING INSTITUTE OF BOTANY, CAS

XINJIANG INSTITUTE OF ECOLOGY AND
GEOGRAPHY, CAS

XINJIANG TECHNICAL INSTITUTE OF PHYSICS
AND CHEMISTRY, CAS

CENTER FOR AGRICULTURAL RESOURCES
RESEARCH, INSTITUTE OF GENETICS AND
DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY, CAS

INSTITUTE OF MOUNTAIN HAZARDS AND
ENVIRONMENT, CAS

WUHAN BOTANICAL GARDEN, CAS

SHANGHAI INSTITUTE OF MATERIA MEDICA,
CAS

INSTITUTE OF CHEMISTRY, CAS

QINGDAO INSTITUTE OF BIOENERGY AND
BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY, CAS

NATIONAL CENTER FOR NANOSCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, CAS

XISHUANGBANNA TROPICAL BOTANICAL



36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

MUHAMMAD
ARSALAN HANIF
MOBOLAJI JOHNSON
AWOPETU

SAMMANI APEKSHA
DISSANAYAKE
DISSANAYAKE
MUDIYANSELAGE
BONIFACE MAENGE
MUNYAO
HIZBULLAH BALOCH
AMMARA SAFDAR

TAYYAB SOHAIL
ASLAM

MAXWELL NJOROGE
NJENGA

WINNIE WANJIKU
MAMBO

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

FATIMAH KEHINDE
BUSARI

MUNEEB UL HASSAN
NASEER
OLUWAFEMI
BENJAMIN OMIDELE
SAI TUN TUN OO

KAMRAN MUZAFFAR

UMER IQBAL

WARAPHON
PANOMWONGKASEM
MADAPPU
MUDIYANSELAGE
DILSHAN ANURADA
MUHAMMAD ZAHID
PHAKHWAN
THEERASARN
DINETHRI WAGEESHA
HERATH

WARAHENA
THANTRALAGE DON
KANCHANA
MADHUBHASHITHA
ALWIS GUNATHILAKA

PAKISTAN

NIGERIA

SRI LANKA

KENYA

PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN

KENYA

KENYA

PAKISTAN

NIGERIA

PAKISTAN

NIGERIA

MYANMAR

PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN

THAILAND

SRI LANKA

PAKISTAN

THAILAND

SRI LANKA

SRI LANKA

GARDEN, CAS
INSTITUTE OF PROCESS ENGINEERING, CAS

TIANJIN INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY, CAS

RESEARCH CENTER FOR ECO-ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCES, CAS

WUHAN BOTANICAL GARDEN, CAS

INSTITUTE OF CHEMISTRY, CAS

NATIONAL CENTER FOR NANOSCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, CAS

FUJIAN INSTITUTE OF RESEARCH ON THE
STRUCTURE OF MATTER, CAS

WUHAN BOTANICAL GARDEN, CAS

KUNMING INSTITUTE OF BOTANY, CAS

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING THERMOPHYSICS,
CAS
DALIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL PHYSICS, CAS

INSTITUTE OF PROCESS ENGINEERING, CAS

INSTITUTE OF URBAN ENVIRONMENT, CAS

XISHUANGBANNA TROPICAL BOTANICAL
GARDEN, CAS

FUJIAN INSTITUTE OF RESEARCH ON THE
STRUCTURE OF MATTER, CAS

NANJING INSTITUTE OF GEOLOGY AND
PALAEONTOLOGY, CAS

XISHUANGBANNA TROPICAL BOTANICAL
GARDEN, CAS

RESEARCH CENTER FOR ECO-ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCES, CAS

DALIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL PHYSICS, CAS
DALIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL PHYSICS, CAS

RESEARCH CENTER FOR ECO-ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCES, CAS
RESEARCH CENTER FOR ECO-ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCES, CAS



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66
67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76
Tl

78

79
80

81
82

&3
84

UMM Y UMNA

NELSON IBEH NZEATA

WASEEN KHAN

CHETHIYA SUPUN
THARAKA
WATHTHUHEWA
RUBINA JABEEN
SOHAIL FAROOQ

OPEYEMI KEHINDE

SANJEEV BANIYA

DJELILI BIAOU
AAMIR FEROZ

SANGEETH PRASAD
GARDI HEWAWASAM
DODAMGODAGE
LILADHAR SAPKOTA

ABITON OLUKOYE
ATOLWA
MUSTAPHA SANI
SHEHU

ROHIT KUMAR

CHIOMA JUDITH
AKUKWU
HENRY CORDOBA

THUNCHANIT
PALASUWAN

NIMRA KHAN
HAMMAD UL HUSSAN

ABDULRASHEED
GAMBO ISAH
ZUBAIR SADIQ
PATRICK NYAGA
MUTHII

SULIAT JIMOH
KAILING SUNG

VESTINCE MBAYACHI
PETER BABATUNDE

PAKISTAN

NIGERIA

PAKISTAN

SRI LANKA

PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN

NIGERIA

NEPAL

BENIN
PAKISTAN

SRI LANKA

NEPAL

KENYA

NIGERIA

INDIA

NIGERIA

COLOMBIA

THAILAND

PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN

NIGERIA

PAKISTAN
KENYA

NIGERIA

UNITED STATES
OF AMERICA

KENYA
NIGERIA

FUJIAN INSTITUTE OF RESEARCH ON THE
STRUCTURE OF MATTER, CAS

NATIONAL CENTER FOR NANOSCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, CAS

INSTITUTE OF TIBETAN PLATEAU RESEARCH,
CAS

INSTITUTE OF MICROBIOLOGY, CAS

INSTITUTE OF CHEMISTRY, CAS

QINGDAO INSTITUTE OF BIOENERGY AND
BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY, CAS
INSTITUTE OF DEEP-SEA SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING, CAS

XISHUANGBANNA TROPICAL BOTANICAL
GARDEN, CAS

INSTITUTE OF URBAN ENVIRONMENT, CAS
AEROSPACE INFORMATION RESEARCH
INSTITUTE, CAS

RESEARCH CENTER FOR ECO-ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCES, CAS

INSTITUTE OF MOUNTAIN HAZARDS AND
ENVIRONMENT, CAS
WUHAN BOTANICAL GARDEN, CAS

INSTITUTE OF PROCESS ENGINEERING, CAS

RESEARCH CENTER FOR ECO-ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCES, CAS

SOUTH CHINA SEA INSTITUTE OF OCEANOLOGY,
CAS

INSTITUTE OF GENETICS AND DEVELOPMENTAL
BIOLOGY, CAS

XISHUANGBANNA TROPICAL BOTANICAL
GARDEN, CAS

INSTITUTE OF PROCESS ENGINEERING, CAS
AEROSPACE INFORMATION RESEARCH
INSTITUTE, CAS

INSTITUTE OF PROCESS ENGINEERING, CAS

INSTITUTE OF CHEMISTRY, CAS
WUHAN BOTANICAL GARDEN, CAS

KUNMING INSTITUTE OF ZOOLOGY, CAS
SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT,
UCAS

DALIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL PHYSICS, CAS
INSTITUTE OF PROCESS ENGINEERING, CAS



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92
93

94

95
96

97
98

99

100
101

102
103

104
105

106

107

108

109

110

111
112

IDOWU
KINZA FATIMA

ANURADHA PIUMALI
WARALLANDA
ZAMITH KERUBO
OGINGA

NAY HTET NAING NAY
HTET NAING
AYOMIPO EMMANUEL
ADENIJI

JOSHUA SHADRACK
SAMUEL

VIRAJI BANDARA
WARNASOORIYA
SHAHZIL SAEED

AYAZ AHMAD

FARZONA
MIRSALIMOVA
CHIBUZO SAMPSON
AKBAYAN
YERLANKYZY

SYEDA ARMANA ZAIDI
AUTCHARAPRON
MASENA

JAMBAY DEMA

ATTA MUHAMMAD
AMNA BABIKER

IMTIAZ HAIDER
GULNAZ MUNIR
MUNIR

MUZZAMAIL HUSSAIN
SADDIQUE AKBAR

GAYAN NILANJANA
KONTHASINGHE
MUHAMDIRAMLAGE
SAPTASHWA DATTA
WAJID HASSAN

MICHAEL GICHURU
KARENDI
SYED AHMED RAZA

VINCENT SUBA
GBEMILEKE

PAKISTAN

SRI LANKA

KENYA

MYANMAR

NIGERIA

NIGERIA

SRI LANKA

PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN

TAJIKISTAN

NIGERIA
KAZAKHSTAN

PAKISTAN
THAILAND

BHUTAN

PAKISTAN
SUDAN

PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN

SRI LANKA

INDIA

PAKISTAN

KENYA

PAKISTAN

KENYA
NIGERIA

NATIONAL CENTER FOR NANOSCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, CAS
INSTITUTE OF MICROBIOLOGY, CAS

WUHAN BOTANICAL GARDEN, CAS

KUNMING INSTITUTE OF ZOOLOGY, CAS

RESEARCH CENTER FOR ECO-ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCES, CAS
DALIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL PHYSICS, CAS

RESEARCH CENTER FOR ECO-ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCES, CAS

INSTITUTE OF PROCESS ENGINEERING, CAS
TIANJIN INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY, CAS

INSTITUTE OF ATMOSPHERIC PHYSICS, CAS

DALIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL PHYSICS, CAS
INSTITUTE OF ZOOLOGY, CAS

COLLEGE OF LIFE SCIENCES, UCAS
XISHUANGBANNA TROPICAL BOTANICAL
GARDEN, CAS

XISHUANGBANNA TROPICAL BOTANICAL
GARDEN, CAS

INSTITUTE OF PROCESS ENGINEERING, CAS
QINGDAO INSTITUTE OF BIOENERGY AND
BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY, CAS

INSTITUTE OF PROCESS ENGINEERING, CAS
NATIONAL CENTER FOR NANOSCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, CAS

INSTITUTE OF PROCESS ENGINEERING, CAS
INSTITUTE OF TIBETAN PLATEAU RESEARCH,
CAS

SOUTH CHINA SEA INSTITUTE OF OCEANOLOQGY,
CAS

INSTITUT PASTEUR OF SHANGHAI, CAS
INSTITUTE OF MOUNTAIN HAZARDS AND
ENVIRONMENT, CAS

WUHAN BOTANICAL GARDEN, CAS

AEROSPACE INFORMATION RESEARCH
INSTITUTE, CAS

SOUTH CHINA BOTANICAL GARDEN, CAS
SHENZHEN INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED



113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128
129

130
131

132
133

134
135

136

137

138

THOMPSON
AKINYOKUN
HAMID ABBASI

SHARIFJON
HABIBULLOEV
VAN SON NGUYEN

SHARAFALDIN

MOHAMMED ABBKAR

MUSA

MST SUMAIA KHATUN

MANISH RAJ GOULI

MARY
OTUOSOROCHUKWU
NNYIA

DANIEL AYEJOTO

THWIN KO KO TUN

SUBHANULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD NUMAN
ALI
RAJIB MONDAL

KEHINDE OLADIPO
OGUNDIPE
CHINEDU LEONARD
UDEZE

BOONSIRI
SAWASDCHALI
RABIA SHAHID
BENJAMIN CHINEDU
ODOH

HASNAIN NAWAZ
ISHAYA KINDIKAH

THI MINH TRANG LE
PIN YANG WU

ZACHEE GASANA
ALINE
NIWEMFURAYASE
MARTINS LATEEF
YUSUF
MUHAMMAD
ZARGHAM KHAN
CATHERINE UMOH

PAKISTAN

TAJIKISTAN

VIET NAM

SUDAN

BANGLADESH

NEPAL

NIGERIA

NIGERIA

MYANMAR

PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN

BANGLADESH

NIGERIA

NIGERIA

THAILAND

PAKISTAN
NIGERIA

PAKISTAN
NIGERIA

VIET NAM
CANADA

RWANDA
RWANDA

NIGERIA

PAKISTAN

NIGERIA

TECHONOLOGY, CAS

NATIONAL CENTER FOR NANOSCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, CAS

XINJIANG INSTITUTE OF ECOLOGY AND
GEOGRAPHY, CAS

XISHUANGBANNA TROPICAL BOTANICAL
GARDEN, CAS

INSTITUTE OF ATMOSPHERIC PHYSICS, CAS

GUANGZHOU INSTITUTES OF BIOMEDICINE AND
HEALTH, CAS

INSTITUTE OF MOUNTAIN HAZARDS AND
ENVIRONMENT, CAS

NATIONAL CENTER FOR NANOSCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, CAS

GUANGZHOU INSTITUTE OF ENERGY
CONVERSION, CAS

KUNMING INSTITUTE OF ZOOLOGY, CAS
COLLEGE OF LIFE SCIENCES, UCAS
INSTITUTE OF BOTANY, CAS

NATIONAL CENTER FOR NANOSCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, CAS
INSTITUTE OF MODERN PHYSICS, CAS

SHENZHEN INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED
TECHONOLOGY, CAS

XISHUANGBANNA TROPICAL BOTANICAL
GARDEN, CAS

INSTITUTE OF CHEMISTRY, CAS

INSTITUTE OF MOUNTAIN HAZARDS AND
ENVIRONMENT, CAS

INSTITUTE OF PROCESS ENGINEERING, CAS
NATIONAL CENTER FOR NANOSCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, CAS

SOUTH CHINA BOTANICAL GARDEN, CAS
SHENZHEN INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED
TECHONOLOGY, CAS

INSTITUTE OF URBAN ENVIRONMENT, CAS
RESEARCH CENTER FOR ECO-ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCES, CAS

INSTITUTE OF PROCESS ENGINEERING, CAS

COLLEGE OF EARTH AND PLANETARY
SCIENCES, UCAS
INSTITUTE OF DEEP-SEA SCIENCE AND



139

140

141

142

143
144

145

CALEB KAUTI
MUTWIWA
ANEEB ANJUM

PRABAKARAN
RAJENDRAN
ABDULRASHEED
OLAGUNJU

RIAZ AHMAD
ABDUL MUHAYMIN

ABDULLAH ADEWALE
ADEOBA

KENYA

PAKISTAN

INDIA

NIGERIA

PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN

NIGERIA

ENGINEERING, CAS
WUHAN BOTANICAL GARDEN, CAS

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, UCAS

FUJIAN INSTITUTE OF RESEARCH ON THE
STRUCTURE OF MATTER, CAS

SHANGHAT INSTITUTE OF ORGANIC CHEMISTRY,
CAS

SOUTH CHINA BOTANICAL GARDEN, CAS
NATIONAL CENTER FOR NANOSCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY, CAS

QINGDAO INSTITUTE OF BIOENERGY AND
BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY, CAS



